NCE External Phone Book — 2021

030221



Name Ext# Room#
Main Office 599-0831 836/833-833F
Administrative offices/IT/AV rooms & /copy/fax/File FAX 599-0891
room

Alapure, Bhagwat
Postdoctoral Researcher

J. Lentz Lab

Alexis, Elizabeth

MS Graduate Student/Biomedical Sciences

H. Farris Lab

Aram, Asatryan

Post-Doc Researcher

N. Bazan Lab

Bazan, Haydee

Bazan, Nicolas
Belayev, Ludmila

Bhattacharjee, Sayantani
Research Associate
J. Calandria/N. Bazan Lab
Bhattacharjee, Surjyadipta (Bibo)
Instructor-Research
N. Bazan Lab
Blackston, Walker
Research Associate
N. Bazan Lab
Calandria, Jorgelina
Associate Professor
N Bazan Lab
Chiappinelli, Brenda

Combe, Crescent
Post-Doc Researcher
S. Gasparini Lab
Davis, Zevie
Desai, Neehar
Student Worker
N. Bazan Lab
Ding, Yang
PostDoc Fellow
X. Li Lab
Erickson, Jeffery

Farris, Hamilton

Fisher, Mark
Research Associate
J. Lentz Lab

Gasparini, Sonia
Gaston, Twila
LSU medical student
H. Farris Lab
Gordon, William

Guillot, Darlene

Hart, Victoria Kate
Student
J. Erickson Lab
He, Jiucheng
Heap, Jessica
Research Associate
N. Bazan Lab
Hong, Song

Horowitz, Mark
Student
X. Li Lab
Huang, Zhi

599-0892

599-0848
3+0865/Lab

599-0902
599-0918

599-0877
3+0884/Lab
599-0832
Fax 568-5801
599-0849
Lab 3+0917
599-0908

599-0813

599-0902

599-0874
Imaris 0487

599-0875

599-0869

599-0831
599-0813

599-0878

599-0845
3+0850/Lab
599-0848
3+0865/Lab
599-0892

599-0869
599-0848
3+0865/Lab

599-0881

3+0892/Lab
568-4475

599-0845
3+0850/Lab

599-0890
599-0831

599-0335

599-0878

599-0879

795/7" floor

911

826/830

818A
816
836A4

935A Office
937/929/ Labs
832

832

826

828 A

833A

905

836A
807

946E/Office
944/945/Labs
917C/Office
909/911A/911B/Labs

904B 905/905A/Lab
911

794/0ffice
795/Lab
833B

946E/Office
944/945/Labs

806/813/813A
834

808A/Office
804/808/809/Labs

930




Name Ext# Room#
PostDoc Fellow
X. Li Lab
Ingram, Miracle 599-0895 796
Student Worker
N. Bazan Lab
Jarrell, Hannah 599-0903 809/Lab
Graduate Student
X. Li Lab
Jin, Minghao 568-2141 784
3+2142/Lab
Jun, Bokkyoo 599-1521 812
Instructor-Research
N. Bazan Lab
Kakazu, Azucena 599-0884 816/813/813A
Associate Research
H. Bazan Lab
Kang, Sung Wook 599-2142 795
PostDoc Fellow
M. Jin Lab
Kautzmann, Marie-Audrey 599-0902 826
PostDoc Researcher
N. Bazan Lab
Khoutorova, Larissa 568-8523 Office/935B
Research Associate 599-0855/3+0917/Animal Care/Surg. 929/937/Labs
L. Belayev Lab
Kyllo Thomas 599-0850 944/945
PhD Graduate Student 3+0867
J. Erickson Lab
Lane, Melanie 599-0979 833E
Business Manager
Lentz, Jennifer 599-0400 795
3+0892/Lab
Li, Songhua 568-2142 795
Associate Research
M. Jin Lab
Li, XiaoChing 599-0878/Lab 917A/Office
599-0879 811, 930/Labs
Lu, Yan 599-0335 808A
Associate Research
S. Hong Lab
Lukiw, Walter 599-0842 904/904A
3+0919/Lab 910
McGehee, Lindsey (Liz) 599-0978 833C
Editor
Middleton, Jason W. 568-2028 6147
Miller, Kathy 599-0897 803
Mukherjee, Mala 599-0895 796A/Office
Associate Research 944/945/Labs
P. Mukherjee Lab
Mukherjee, Pranab 599-0847 935B/Office
3+0895 Lab 944/945/Labs
Nicoll, Taryn Méller 599-0886 915
Fellow, Artist in Residency
N. Bazan Lab
Odenheimer, David 599-0892 795
MD/PhD Student 3+0892/Lab
J Lentz Lab
Pham, Nicholas 599-0838 808A/Office
Bao-Ky 807-809/Labs
Student Worker
S. Hong Lab
Pham, Thang 599-0884 818A
Ph.D. Graduate Student 3+0884/Lab 816
H. Bazan Lab
Polk, Connor 599-0813 807
Student Worker
Bibo/N Bazan Lab
Ponnath, Abhilash 599-0892 917C/Office




Name Ext# Room#
PostDoc Researcher 3+0865/Lab 795/Labs
H. Farris Lab
Rauterkus, Grant 599-0892 795
Student Worker
J Lentz Lab
Reid, Madigan 599-0832 836A4
Graduate Student Fax 568-5801
N. Bazan Lab
Robillard, Katelyn 599-0892 795
Graduate Student
J. Lentz Lab
Rossi, Janet 599-0901 796A
Saiontz, Peyton
Student
J. Erickson Lab
St. Pierre, Lindsey 599-1521 807
Student Worker
N. Bazan Lab
Strain, Madeleine 599-0813 807
Student Worker
N. Bazan Lab
Terry, Ellen 599-0845 944/945/Labs
Student
J. Erickson Lab
Tian, Xiaolin 599-0912 935C
Assistant Professor
Vuong, Christopher 599-0838 807
Student Worker
S. Hong Lab
Walkowski, Whitney G. 599-0848 9A10
Graduate Assistant 3+0865/Lab
H. Farris Lab
Watson, Katie 568-2089 833D
Assistant Business Manager
Williamson, Peyton 599-1521 812
Student Worker
N. Bazan Lab
Wu, Chunlai 568-2007 946A/Office
3+0851/Lab 941/942/Labs
Zhao, Yuhai 599-1929 946B
W. Lukiw Lab

Useful Campus Phone Numbers — New Orleans Area Code is 504 if you are calling long distance
from LSU, dial 9, then 1 and the number.




